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1 Talk to your partner. Please answer the questions about the text.

Why is Lucy's grandma calling?
What did they travel with?
Where did they travel to?
What has Lucy's grandma made for the children? 
Where are the girls going after tea?
Where are the boys going after tea?
Where do the ponies live?
What are they planning to do after lunch?
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2. 
3. 
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8. 

Reading Comprehension 

Present Perfect or Simple Past?

2 Fill in the correct verb form and decide whether it is present perfect or simple 
past.﻿ ﻿Pay attention to the time expressions.﻿ 

We ﻿ ﻿ this movie last Saturday. ﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_

I﻿ ﻿ just ﻿ ﻿my homework. ﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_

They ﻿ ﻿ never ﻿ ﻿ sushi before. ﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_

Oh no! I ﻿ ﻿ my keys! ﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_

We ﻿ ﻿ to Spain three years ago. ﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_

She ﻿ ﻿ just now. ﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_﻿_

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

3 Find someone who has not...yet

have eaten scones have visited another 
country have ridden a horse have eaten sushi

have played football have met a famous 
person have been to Spain have slept in a tent

have seen a rainbow have had a broken 
bone

have watched Fro-
zen

have sung in front of 
people

have climbed a have read a comic have done home

Say what you haven't done yet.
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Find the Error

4 Please correct the errors in these sentences.

He have checked the bus times. 
I haven't saw this dog before. 
She has went to the supermarket. 
They hasn't finished their homework yet. 
I have never be to London. 
I haven't never seen this film before. 

1. 
2. 
3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
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6. 
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